TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB550.50Q0i1l tank and bracket assembly

rame weld

k-
12
13
11.7 Fuel tank supporting frame weld ™12

11.8

223

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB550.50Q 50—7h465 28 MU,

bR =2 HFR B ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TA650.502.3 THIAE 25 5 B OIL TANK COVER ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
10 |FT300.50.110 g die) FRONT RUBBER WASHER 2 2011-11_
11 |FT300.50B.020 HIAE S 28 R OIL TANK BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1
11 |TB550.50Q.2 THIAE =2 28 B OIL TANK BRACKET ASSEMBLY 1 2006—11_
11.1 |GBT5783-M8X20-A2L YA BOLT 6 2013-08_
11.2 |TB550.50Q.2.1 NiiT S pEE ey OIL TANK SUPPORT FRAME WELDMENT 2 2011-11_
11.3 |FT300.50B.124 AR OIL TANK GASKET PLATE 1 2011-11_
11.3 |FT300.50B.124 TIAE A OIL TANK GASKET PLATE 1 2011-11_
11.4 |GBT93-8-A0P g WASHER 6 2011-11_
11.5 |GBT6170-M8-A2L R NUT 6 2011-11_
11.6 |FT300.50.123 UR S 4 U-BRACKET 1 2011-11_
11.7 |GBT5783-M10X20-A3L YA BOLT 4 2011-11_
11.8 |GBT93-8-A0P HHE WASHER 4 2011-11_
11.9 |GBT6170-M10-A3L [2SH NUT 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT6170-M10-A3L R NUT 8 2011-11_
13 |GBT93-10-A0P ARG e WASHER 5 2011-11_
14 |FT404.50.114 SRR Y MAIN OIL TANK BELT RUBBER WASHER 2 2011-11_
15 |TB550.50Q.3 AR A OIL TANK BAND WELDMENT 2 2011-11_
16 |GBT97.1-10-A0P TR WASHER 2 2011-11_
17 |FT300.50B.016 UGS U-PLATE WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
18 |GBTS783-M10X20-A3L [ BOLT 1 2011-11_
19 |FT300.50.112 e RUBBER PAD BLOCK 2 2011-11_
2 |FT300.50.015 TE LAY FILTER MESH ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
3 |TB550.50Q.1 MAEE A FUEL TANK WELDMENT 1 2011-11_
4 |IBT982-16 20 £y % B A COMBINED SEAL GASKET 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

224

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB550.50Q0i1l tank and bracket assembly

rame weld

k-
12
13
11.7 Fuel tank supporting frame weld ™12

11.8

225

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB550.50Q 50—iM4E 5 42 R li(4E)

bR =2 HFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark

5 |FT65.50.226 TR ZE OIL DISCHARGING SCREW PLUG 1 2011-11_

6 |FT404.50.034 TLTERR B SEDIMENT CUP ASSEMBLY 1

6 |FT65.50.033 YLTERR B SEDIMENT CUP ASSEMBLY 1 2006—11_

6 |FT65.50.033 ULTEMR B, SEDIMENT CUP ASSEMBLY 1 2006—11_

7 |IBT982-14 20 Ay COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_

7 |IBT982-14 2 A COMBINED SEAL GASKET 2 2011-11_

8 |FT65.50.106 EOIN Y HOLLOW BOLT 1 2011-11_

9 |FT300.50.111 Jag e REAR RUBBER CUSHION 2 2011-11_

226

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





